Contents

“»ni A W DN

o & 3 &

10

An introduction to cybersecurity: Scary.
Confusing. Unsettling. Threatening. Unseen.
Potent. Disruptive. Invasive.

What is cybersecurity?
Geopolitics and cybersecurity
International law and cybersecurity background

Development and implementation of cybersecurity
policy

How do corporations respond to cybercrime?
How can individuals mitigate cybersecurity?
How does law enforcement mitigate cybersecurity?
Cybersecurity in the future

Final word

Glossary of terms
References and suggestions for further reading
Index

1
15
35
55

70
89
112
126
141
155

161
164
166



