Contents

1	An introduction to cybersecurity: Scary. Confusing. Unsettling. Threatening. Unseen.	
	Potent. Disruptive. Invasive.	1
2	What is cybersecurity?	15
3	Geopolitics and cybersecurity	35
4	International law and cybersecurity background	55
5	Development and implementation of cybersecurity policy	70
6	How do corporations respond to cybercrime?	89
7	How can individuals mitigate cybersecurity?	112
8	How does law enforcement mitigate cybersecurity?	126
9	Cybersecurity in the future	141
10	Final word	155
	Glossary of terms References and suggestions for further reading Index	161 164 166